CLEAR LAKE CITY WATER AUTHORITY 

BOND ELECTION 

NOVEMBER 8, 2016 

PROPOSITION 1  

  FOR 

THE ISSUANCE OF EIGHTY-EIGHT MILLION DOLLARS 

($88,000,000) IN BONDS AND THE ISSUANCE OF ONE 

HUNDRED THIRTY TWO MILLION DOLLARS 

($132,000,000) IN REFUNDING BONDS AND THE LEVY 

OF AD VALOREM TAXES IN PAYMENT OF THE BONDS  

  AGAINST